
Portable touch screen tablet devices have improved healthcare setting 
operations, however disinfection requirements and the risk of cross-
contamination can be challenging.

The Palmero Tablet Barrier sleeve is designed to protect sensitive touch 
screen tablet devices and provide infection prevention by mitigating cross-
contamination of harmful pathogens.

This easy to use sleeve fits comfortably over a  tablet with or without a case 
to promote use in the healthcare environment.  The single-use disposable 
sleeve is made of a material that does not impede touch screen operations 
and has an adhesive on the flap to securely hold the tablet inside.

•	� Easy application disposable sleeves accelerate 
operatory turnover 

•	� Adhesive strip securely protects touch screen 
tablet device

•	� Prevents cross-contamination by minimizing 
disinfection requirements

•	 One-size, compatible with iPad® or tablet

•	 Does not contain latex 

Introducing Palmero’s Tablet Barrier Sleeves!
BARRIER PROTECTOR

NEW

Ordering Information
Ref# Description Quantity

1804 Tablet Barrier Sleeves  
8” x 11.5”, Clear

100 sleeves in dispensing box 
20 boxes per case

For more information, visit palmerohealth.com,  
call 800.344.6424 or email customerservice@palmerohealth.com.



For more information, visit palmerohealth.com,  
call 800.344.6424 or email customerservice@palmerohealth.com.

Complete Line of Barrier Films and Protector Sleeves 
Find the Fit for Your Practice
Films
• Polyethylene fi lm with a low-tack adhesive that adheres to most operatory surfaces, leaves no residue, does not contain latex
• Accelerates operatory turnover, makes cleanup between patients fast and easy 
• Protects equipment from harmful chemicals by minimizing disinfection requirements
• Protects staff  and patients from cross-contamination
• Available in a variety of sizes and colors, packed in a corrugated fi lm box that serves as a dispenser
Ref# Size Color Quantity

1803B 4" x 6" Blue 1200 sheets/roll 
1803C 4" x 6" Clear 1200 sheets/roll 
1803M 4" x 6" Mauve 1200 sheets/roll 
1803CP 4" x 6" Blue Bear Print 1200 sheets/roll 
1865C 2 1⁄2" x 6" Clear 1200 sheets/roll 
1866C 6" x 9" Clear 800 sheets/roll 
1867C 12" x 14" Clear 514 sheets/roll 

Protector Sleeves
• Convenient disposable plastic sleeves to protect your instruments/equipment, saves time between patients 
• Prevents cross-contamination, does not contain latex
• Easy to apply and remove, quick clean-up after every procedure 
• Available in a variety of styles and sizes
Ref# Size Color Description Quantity

1802 9" x 19" Clear Keyboard Film 800 sheets
1804 8" x 11.5" Clear Barrier Tablet Sleeves - NEW 100 sleeves
1914 5 3⁄4" x 4 1⁄4" Clear T-Light Handle Protector Sleeves 500/box
1912
1912B
1913

2 1⁄4" wide
3" wide
4" wide

Clear
Clear
Clear

Tubing and Armrest Protectors
Tubing and Armrest Protectors
Tubing and Armrest Protectors

1200/roll
1200/roll
1200/roll

1915A
1915X
1970
1971

2 1⁄2" x 10"
2 1⁄2" x 10"
1 3⁄8" x 8"
1 5⁄8" x 8"

Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear

Digital X-Ray Sensor Protectors, Size 2 Film
Digital X-Ray Sensor Protectors, Size 2 Film
Digital X-Ray Sensor Protectors, Size 1 Film
Digital X-Ray Sensor Protectors, Size 2 Film

500/box
50-Pack of 1915A
500/box
500/box

1901
1902

14" x 13 3⁄4" x 23", Half Chair
39" x 84", Full Chair

Clear
Clear

Chair Protectors
Chair Protectors

225/roll
175/roll

1918A
1918B

11 1⁄2" x 3" x 8 3⁄4"
14 1⁄2" x 3" x 9"

Clear
Clear

Headrest Protectors
Headrest Protectors

250/box
250/box

1910
1910B
1920

15" x 26"
23" x 28"
10" x 6" x 24"

Clear
Clear
Clear

X-Ray Head Protectors
X-Ray Head Protectors
X-Ray Head Protectors

225/roll
225/roll
500/box (for use with NOMAD x-ray)

1850
1850S

1" x 2", Pano
1 1⁄2" x 3", Siemens

Clear
Clear

Bite Block™ Protectors
Bite Block™ Protectors

1000/box
500/box

1911A 19" x 19" Clear Delivery System Protectors 500/box
1915 2 1⁄2" x 10" Clear Air/Water Syringe Protectors 500/box
1950
1949

3 1⁄4" length
3 1⁄4" length

White
White

Syringe Tip Covers
Syringe Tip Covers

100/bag
250/bag

Film Dispensers
• Durable plastic fi lm dispenser to organize your barrier fi lms 
• Available in clear or acrylic or white polystyrene
Ref# Size Color/Material Quantity

1855A 7 1⁄2"L x 5 1⁄2"W x 7 1⁄4"H 
fi ts 4" x 6"and 2 1⁄2" x 6" fi lm

Clear Acrylic 1 empty dispenser

1855 7 1⁄4"L x 5 1⁄4"W x 7"H 
fi ts 4" x 6" fi lm

White Polystyrene 1 empty dispenser

Dispenser not included. See dispenser Ref# below.


