# **BARRIER PROTECTOR**

# **Introducing Palmero's Tablet Barrier Sleeves!**



Portable touch screen tablet devices have improved healthcare setting operations, however disinfection requirements and the risk of cross-contamination can be challenging.

The Palmero Tablet Barrier sleeve is designed to protect sensitive touch screen tablet devices and provide infection prevention by mitigating cross-contamination of harmful pathogens.

This easy to use sleeve fits comfortably over a tablet with or without a case to promote use in the healthcare environment. The single-use disposable sleeve is made of a material that does not impede touch screen operations and has an adhesive on the flap to securely hold the tablet inside.

- Easy application disposable sleeves accelerate operatory turnover
- Adhesive strip securely protects touch screen tablet device
- Prevents cross-contamination by minimizing disinfection requirements
- One-size, compatible with iPad® or tablet
- · Does not contain latex

## **Ordering Information**

Ref#

Description

Quantity

1804

Tablet Barrier Sleeves 8" x 11.5", Clear

100 sleeves in dispensing box

20 boxes per case

For more information, visit palmerohealth.com, call 800.344.6424 or email customerservice@palmerohealth.com.



# **Complete Line of Barrier Films and Protector Sleeves**

### Find the Fit for Your Practice

#### **Films**

- Polyethylene film with a low-tack adhesive that adheres to most operatory surfaces, leaves no residue, does not contain latex
- Accelerates operatory turnover, makes cleanup between patients fast and easy
- Protects equipment from harmful chemicals by minimizing disinfection requirements
- Protects staff and patients from cross-contamination
- Available in a variety of sizes and colors, packed in a corrugated film box that serves as a dispenser

Ref#	Size	Color	Quantity
1803B	4" x 6"	Blue	1200 sheets/roll
1803C	4" x 6"	Clear	1200 sheets/roll
1803M	4" x 6"	Mauve	1200 sheets/roll
1803CP	4" x 6"	Blue Bear Print	1200 sheets/roll
1865C	2 ½" x 6"	Clear	1200 sheets/roll
1866C	6" x 9"	Clear	800 sheets/roll
1867C	12" x 14"	Clear	514 sheets/roll



Dispenser not included. See dispenser Ref# below.

#### **Protector Sleeves**

- Convenient disposable plastic sleeves to protect your instruments/equipment, saves time between patients
- Prevents cross-contamination, does not contain latex
- Easy to apply and remove, quick clean-up after every procedure
- Available in a variety of styles and sizes

Ref#	Size	Color	Description	Quantity
1802	9" x 19"	Clear	Keyboard Film	800 sheets
1804	8" x 11.5"	Clear	Barrier Tablet Sleeves - <b>NEW</b>	100 sleeves
1914	5 <sup>3</sup> / <sub>4</sub> " x 4 <sup>1</sup> / <sub>4</sub> "	Clear	T-Light Handle Protector Sleeves	500/box
1912	2 1/4" wide	Clear	Tubing and Armrest Protectors	1200/roll
1912B	3" wide	Clear	Tubing and Armrest Protectors	1200/roll
1913	4" wide	Clear	Tubing and Armrest Protectors	1200/roll
1915A	2 ½" x 10"	Clear	Digital X-Ray Sensor Protectors, Size 2 Film	500/box
1915X	2 ½" x 10"	Clear	Digital X-Ray Sensor Protectors, Size 2 Film	50-Pack of 1915A
1970	1 <sup>3</sup> / <sub>8</sub> " x 8"	Clear	Digital X-Ray Sensor Protectors, Size 1 Film	500/box
1971	15/8" x 8"	Clear	Digital X-Ray Sensor Protectors, Size 2 Film	500/box
1901	14" x 13 <sup>3</sup> / <sub>4</sub> " x 23", Half Chair	Clear	Chair Protectors	225/roll
1902	39" x 84", Full Chair	Clear	Chair Protectors	175/roll
1918A	11 ½" x 3" x 8 ¾"	Clear	Headrest Protectors	250/box
1918B	14 ½" x 3" x 9"	Clear	Headrest Protectors	250/box
1910	15" x 26"	Clear	X-Ray Head Protectors	225/roll
1910B	23" x 28"	Clear	X-Ray Head Protectors	225/roll
1920	10" x 6" x 24"	Clear	X-Ray Head Protectors	500/box (for use with NOMA
1850	1" x 2", Pano	Clear	Bite Block™ Protectors	1000/box
1850S	11/2" x 3", Siemens	Clear	Bite Block™ Protectors	500/box
1911A	19" x 19"	Clear	Delivery System Protectors	500/box
1915	2 ½" x 10"	Clear	Air/Water Syringe Protectors	500/box
1950	31/4" length	White	Syringe Tip Covers	100/bag
1949	31/4" length	White	Syringe Tip Covers	250/bag

### **Film Dispensers**

- Durable plastic film dispenser to organize your barrier films
- Available in clear or acrylic or white polystyrene

Available in clear of act yile of writte polystyrene				
Ref#	Size	Color/Material	Quantity	
1855A	$7\frac{1}{2}$ "L x $5\frac{1}{2}$ "W x $7\frac{1}{4}$ "H	Clear Acrylic	1 empty dispenser	
	fits 4" x 6"and 2 1/2" x 6" film			
1855	7 ¼"L x 5 ¼"W x 7"H	White Polystyrene	1 empty dispenser	
	fits 4" x 6" film			





